
6 7 8 9道後温泉
道後公園

南町

上一万
警察署前
勝山町

大街道

県庁前
市役所前

南堀端
松山市駅

南堀端

本町一丁目
本町三丁目

本町四丁目

本町五丁目
本町六丁目
南堀端

西堀端
大手町
ＪＲ松山駅前

宮田町
古町
萱町六丁目
本町六丁目
木屋町
高砂町
清水町

鉄砲町
赤十字病院前
平和通一丁目
上一万

636

630

656

650

716

710

720

730

740

750

800

810

820

830

840

850

900

910

920

930

940
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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10 11 12 13道後温泉
道後公園

南町

上一万
警察署前
勝山町

大街道

県庁前
市役所前

南堀端
松山市駅

南堀端

本町一丁目
本町三丁目

本町四丁目

本町五丁目
本町六丁目
南堀端

西堀端
大手町
ＪＲ松山駅前

宮田町
古町
萱町六丁目
本町六丁目
木屋町
高砂町
清水町

鉄砲町
赤十字病院前
平和通一丁目
上一万

940

950

1000

1010

1020

1030

1040

1050

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1200

1210

1220

1230

1240

1250

1300

1310

1320

1330

1340

94
7

95
7

10
07
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17

10
27

10
37

10
47

10
57

11
07

11
17
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27
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07
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07
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14 15 16 17道後温泉
道後公園

南町

上一万
警察署前
勝山町

大街道

県庁前
市役所前

南堀端
松山市駅

南堀端

本町一丁目
本町三丁目

本町四丁目

本町五丁目
本町六丁目
南堀端

西堀端
大手町
ＪＲ松山駅前

宮田町
古町
萱町六丁目
本町六丁目
木屋町
高砂町
清水町

鉄砲町
赤十字病院前
平和通一丁目
上一万

1340

1350

1400

1410

1420

1430

1440

1450

1500

1510

1520

1530

1540

1550

1600

1610

1620

1630

1640

1650

1700

1710

1720

1730

1740

13
47

13
57

14
07

14
17

14
27

14
37

14
47

14
57

15
07

15
17

15
27

15
37

15
47

15
57
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07
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17

16
27
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37
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47
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07
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17

17
27

17
37
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18 19 20 21道後温泉
道後公園

南町

上一万
警察署前
勝山町

大街道

県庁前
市役所前

南堀端
松山市駅

南堀端

本町一丁目
本町三丁目

本町四丁目

本町五丁目
本町六丁目
南堀端

西堀端
大手町
ＪＲ松山駅前

宮田町
古町
萱町六丁目
本町六丁目
木屋町
高砂町
清水町

鉄砲町
赤十字病院前
平和通一丁目
上一万

1740

1750

1800

1810

1820

1830

1840

1850

1900

1910

1920

1930

1940

1950

2000

2010

2020

2030

2040

2050

2110

2130

17
47

17
57
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07
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37
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07
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17
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07
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22 23 0 1道後温泉
道後公園

南町

上一万
警察署前
勝山町

大街道

県庁前
市役所前

南堀端
松山市駅

南堀端

本町一丁目
本町三丁目

本町四丁目

本町五丁目
本町六丁目
南堀端

西堀端
大手町
ＪＲ松山駅前

宮田町
古町
萱町六丁目
本町六丁目
木屋町
高砂町
清水町

鉄砲町
赤十字病院前
平和通一丁目
上一万 22

07

22
27
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